
Stillwater Ranch - San Antonio, TX

Address 

9428 Mattock

12414 Brynn Creek Pass

12426 Aurora Basin

12307 Aurora Basin

9522 Luke Path

Plan Name 

Sage

Lincoln

Powell

Sterling

Morgan

Sq Ft  

2,213

2,573

2,580

2,475

2,301

Story 

2

2

2

2

1

Bed 

4

4

4

4

3

Bath  

2.5

3

3

3.5

2

Garage 

2

2

2

2

2

Available 

NOW

NOW

NOW

Mar 2026

Mar 2026

NOW

$394,800

$454,800

$439,800

$453,945

$482,805

WAS

$440,470

$527,480

$444,800

Mesa Western - Cibolo, TX

Address 

523 Corwin Springs

520 Caliban

520 Cotorra Springs

524 Caliban

513 Corwin Springs

527 Corwin Springs

Plan Name 

Kaylee

Adelaide

Kaylee

Brisbane

Adelaide

Adelaide

Sq Ft
 

3,004

2,856

3,004

3,656

2,856

2,808

Story
 

1

1

1

1

1

1

Bed
 

4

4

4

5

4

4

Bath
 

3.5

3.5

3.5

4.5

3.5

3.5

Garage

3

2.5

3

2

2.5

2.5

Available

NOW

NOW

NOW

NOW

Mar 2026

Feb 2026

NOW

$664,800

$619,800

$649,800

$699,800

$714,905

$714,705

WAS

$793,655

$696,185

$699,905

$762,385

San Antonio
Quick Move-in Homes

Address 

318 Glenwood Ranch

430 Glenwood Ranch

326 Glenwood Ranch

322 Glenwood Ranch

413 Hinsdale Run

314 Glenwood Ranch

Plan Name 

Shelby

Maddie

Shelby

Lincoln

Maddie

Maddie

Sq Ft

3,024

3,190

3,024

2,573

3,024

3,190

Story

2

2

2

2

2

2

Bed  

4

4

4

4

5

4

Bath  

3.5

3.5

3.5

3

4

3.5

Garage 

 2

2

2

3

3

2

Available 

NOW

NOW

Dec 2025

Dec 2025

NOW

Dec 2025

NOW   

$544,800

$565,800

$588,030

$559,475

$539,800

$586,500

WAS   

$564,225

$581,820

$599,595

$599,595

Buffalo Crossing - Cibolo, TX 

DISCLAIMER: Prices and Floor Plans are subject to change without notice. Square Footage reflects living area and should be considered approximate.
11/19/2025.



San Antonio
Quick Move-in Homes

Heimer Estates - San Antonio, TX

Address 

8543 Heimer Pass

22414 Clarben

8529 Benclare

8521 Benclare

Plan Name 

Savara

Grant

Memphis

Raven

Sq Ft

3,585

3,822

4,342

3,239

Story

1

1

2

1

Bath

4.5

3.5

6

3.5

Garage

4

3

3

3

Available

NOW

NOW

Dec 2025

NOW

NOW

$889,800

$979,800

$1,107,955

$879,800

Bed

5

4

5

4

WAS

$1,001,580

$1,098,660

$969,270

Hunters Ranch - San Antonio, TX     CLOSEOUT

Address 

178 Jax Loop 

223 Gathering Drive

Plan Name

Lilly

Lincoln

Sq Ft

2,618

2,573

Story

2

2

Bed
 

5

4

Bath

3

3

Garage
 

2

2

Available

NOW

NOW

NOW

$413,800

$444,800

WAS

$439,370

$459,800

DISCLAIMER: Prices and Floor Plans are subject to change without notice. Square Footage reflects living area and should be considered approximate.
11/19/2025.

Esperanza - Boerne, TX                   NEW PHASE

Address 

310 Vamanos

301 Sasparilla

229 Sasparilla

245 Hidalgo

326 Vamanos

233 Sasparilla

417 Fandango

Plan Name 

Brody

Hampton

Morgan

Lilly

Cohen

Archer

Mackenzie

Sq Ft 

2,826

2,399

2,301

2,618

3,033

2,994

2,475

Story

1.5

1

1

2

2

2

1

Bed 

4
 

4

3

5

5

5

3

Bath 

3.5

3

2

3

4.5

3

2.5

Garage 

2

2

2

2.5

2.5

2

2

Available

NOW

NOW

NOW

NOW

NOW

NOW

Mar 2026

NOW 

$614,800

$539,800

$569,800

$579,800

$649,800

$629,800

$644,050

WAS 

$685,030

$597,190

$588,630

$631,070

$711,330

$668,035



Potranco Oaks - Castroville, TX

Address 

530 Poe Parkway

210 Landon Path

Plan Name 

Gregory

Gregory

Sq Ft 

3,747

3,747

Story 

1

1

Bed 

4

4

Bath 

3.5

3.5

Garage

3

3

Available 

NOW

NOW

NOW 

$759,800

$809,800

WAS   

$814,545

$824,260

San Antonio
Quick Move-in Homes

Rose Hill - San Antonio, TX

Address 

6464 Babcock Rd #202

6464 Babcock Rd #719

6464 Babcock Rd #717

6464 Babcock Rd #715

6464 Babcock Rd #714

6464 Babcock Rd #712

Plan Name 

Balder

Calypso

Balder

Calypso

Calypso

Calypso

Sq Ft 

1,668

1,658

1,668

1,658

1,658

1,658

Story

2

2

2

2

2

2

Bed

3

3

3

3

3

3

Bath 

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

Garage

2

2

2

2

2

2

Available

NOW

NOW

NOW 

NOW

Jan 2026

Feb 2026

NOW

$347,800

$394,800

$403,405

$379,800

$414,350

$413,455

WAS

$403,980

$415,500

$417,635

DISCLAIMER: Prices and Floor Plans are subject to change without notice. Square Footage reflects living area and should be considered approximate.
11/19/2025.

Reserve at Potranco Oaks - Castroville, TX

Address 

137 Mason Lane

169 Highland Park

381 Jereth Crossing

Plan Name 

Brandon

Silas

Layla

Sq Ft 

2,340

2,988

2,649

Story

1

2

1

Bed

4

4

4

Bath

3

3.5

3.5

Garage

2

3

3

Available 

NOW

Dec 2025

Jan 2026

NOW

$459,800

$607,290

$573,790

WAS

$512,455



Address

9329 Steel Spur

Plan Name
 

Savara

Sq Ft

3,600

Story

1

Bed

4

Bath

4.5

Garage

3

Available

NOW

NOW

$839,800

WAS

$916,265

Regency Ranch - Marion, TX

San Antonio
Quick Move-in Homes

Sienna Lakes  - San Antonio, TX      NOW SELLING

Address

8913 Agua Vida

8903 Arroyo grove

811 Niebla Creek

8911 Vaca Pass

810 Niebla Creek

718 Niebla Creek

608 Lago Landing

Plan Name
 

Brandon

Malibu

Mackenzie

Silas

Evan

Silas

Cohen

Sq Ft

2,340

2,634

2,474

2,986

2,494

2,986

3,033

Story

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Bed

4

4

3

4

3

4

5

Bath

3

3.5

2.5

4.5

2.5

4.5

4.5

Garage

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Available

NOW

NOW

May 2026

NOW

Mar 2026

Feb 2026

Now

NOW

$484,800

$594,800

$577,082

$654,800

$548,450

$653,945

$543,800

WAS

$530,675

$615,155

$662,312

DISCLAIMER: Prices and Floor Plans are subject to change without notice. Square Footage reflects living area and should be considered approximate.
11/19/2025.

Centero at Stone Oak - San Antonio, TX            NOW SELLING

Address 

20675 Huebner Rd #710

20675 Huebner Rd #709

20675 Huebner Rd #520

20675 Huebner Rd #522

20675 Huebner Rd #526

20675 Huebner Rd #527

20675 Huebner Rd #530

20675 Huebner Rd #531

20675 Huebner Rd #533

Plan Name 

Blader

Apollo

Calypso

Pegasus

Calypso

Pegasus

Calypso

Apollo

Pegasus

Sq Ft 

1,668

1,924

1,658

1,818

1,658

1,818

1,658

1,924

1,818

Story

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Bed

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Bath

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

Garage

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Available 

NOW

NOW

NOW

NOW

NOW

Dec 2025

Apr 2026

Apr 2026

Apr 2026

NOW

$430,800

$444,800

$414,800

$429,800

$434,800

$463,075

$451,385

$497,205

$471,915

WAS

$453,730

$493,045

$447,305

$462,845

$451,980



San Antonio
Quick Move-in Homes

The Crossvine - Schertz, TX                                      NOW SELLING

Address 

9421 Chatside

9425 Chatside

9418 Chatside

9422 Chatside

9426 Chatside

9414 Chatside

9439 Hidden Stone

Plan Name 

Tanner

Tobias

Sheri

Sacha

Ryker

Tobias

Tanner

Sq Ft 

2,638

1,700

2,232

1,641

2,091

1,700

2,616

Story

2

1

2

1

1

1

2

Bed

4

3

3

3

3

3

4

Bath

3

3

3

2

3

3

3

Garage

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Available 

NOW

NOW

NOW

NOW

NOW

Jan 2026

Jan 2026

NOW

$429,800

$379,800

$429,800

$348,800

$397,800

$402,110

$458,150

WAS

$453,970

$395,230

$442,595

$390,690

$413,690

Caliza Reserve - Boerne, TX                                NOW SELLING

Address 

27838 Alpine Path

27914 Arrowsmith

Plan Name 

Bethany

Grant

Sq Ft  

3,724

3,822

Story

1.5

1

Bed

4

4

Bath

5.5

3.5

Garage

3

4

Available 

Dec 2025

Feb 2026

NOW

$944,800

$1,144,705

WAS

$1,051,480

DISCLAIMER: Prices and Floor Plans are subject to change without notice. Square Footage reflects living area and should be considered approximate.
11/19/2025.

Alsatian Oaks -  Castroville, TX                            NOW SELLING

Address 

547 White Oak

146 Mountain Oak

121 Cherrybark Oak

193 Mountain Oak

217 Spanish Oak

Plan Name 

Shelby

Morgan

Lincoln

Aspen

Morgan

Sq Ft 

3,024

2,301

2,573

1,743

2,301

Story

2

1

2

1

1

Bed

4

3

4

3

3

Bath

3.5

2

3

2

2

Garage

2

2.5

2

2

2

NOW

$544,800

$439,800

$504,800

$373,800

$468,102

WAS

$555,660

$509,445

$535,760

$419,210

Available

NOW

NOW

NOW

NOW

Jan 2026



San Antonio
Quick Move-in Homes

DISCLAIMER: Prices and Floor Plans are subject to change without notice. Square Footage reflects living area and should be considered
approximate. 11/19/2025.

Prominence -  SAN ANTONIO, TX                            NOW PRESELLING

Address 

2210 Briggs Summit

2214 Briggs Summit

2218 Briggs Summit

2222 Briggs Summit

Plan Name 

Pegasus

Delos

Apollo

Talos

Sq Ft 

1,818

1,661

2,005

2,302

Story

2

2

2

2

Bed

3

3

3

4

Bath

2.5

2

2.5

3

Garage

2

2

2

2

NOW

$400,605

$420,725

$432,755

$478,275

WASAvailable

Feb 2025

Feb 2025

Feb 2025

Feb 2025


