

Buffalo	Crossing -	Cibolo	.TX

Address	Plan Name	Sq Ft	Story	Bed	Bath	Garage	Available	WAS	NOW
318 Glenwood Ranch	Shelby	3,024	2	4	3.5	2	NOW	\$564,225	\$544,800
430 Glenwood Ranch	Maddie	3,190	2	4	3.5	2	NOW	\$581,820	\$565,800
326 Glenwood Ranch	Shelby	3,024	2	4	3.5	2	Dec 2025		\$588,030
322 Glenwood Ranch	Lincoln	2,573	2	4	3	3	Dec 2025		\$559,475
413 Hinsdale Run	Maddie	3,024	2	5	4	3	NOW	\$599,595	\$539,800
314 Glenwood Ranch	Maddie	3,190	2	4	3.5	2	Dec 2025	\$599,595	\$586,500

Stillwater Ranch - San Antonio, TX

Address	Plan Name	Sq Ft	Story	Bed	Bath	Garage	Available	WAS	NOW
9428 Mattock	Sage	2,213	2	4	2.5	2	NOW	\$440,470	\$394,800
12414 Brynn Creek Pass	Lincoln	2,573	2	4	3	2	NOW	\$527,480	\$454,800
12426 Aurora Basin	Powell	2,580	2	4	3	2	NOW	\$444,800	\$439,800
12307 Aurora Basin	Sterling	2,475	2	4	3.5	2	Mar 2026		\$453,945
9522 Luke Path	Morgan	2,301	1	3	2	2	Mar 2026		\$482,805

Mesa Western - Cibolo, TX

Address	Plan Name	Sq Ft	Story	Bed	Bath	Garage	Available	WAS	NOW
523 Corwin Springs	Kaylee	3,004	1	4	3.5	3	NOW	\$793,655	\$664,800
520 Caliban	Adelaide	2,856	1	4	3.5	2.5	NOW	\$696,185	\$619,800
520 Cotorra Springs	Kaylee	3,004	1	4	3.5	3	NOW	\$699,905	\$649,800
524 Caliban	Brisbane	3,656	1	5	4.5	2	NOW	\$762,385	\$699,800
513 Corwin Springs	Adelaide	2,856	1	4	3.5	2.5	Mar 2026		\$714,905
527 Corwin Springs	Adelaide	2,808	1	4	3.5	2.5	Feb 2026		\$714,705





Hunters Ranch - San Antonio, TX CLOSEOUT

Address	Plan Name	Sq Ft	Story	Bed	Bath	Garage	Available	WAS	NOW
178 Jax Loop	Lilly	2,618	2	5	3	2	NOW	\$439,370	\$413,800
223 Gathering Drive	Lincoln	2,573	2	4	3	2	NOW	\$459,800	\$444,800

Heimer Estates - San Antonio, TX

Plan Name	Sq Ft	Story	Bed	Bath	Garage	Available	WAS	NOW
Savara	3,585	1	5	4.5	4	NOW	\$1,001,580	\$889,800
Grant	3,822	1	4	3.5	3	NOW	\$1,098,660	\$979,800
Memphis	4,342	2	5	6	3	Dec 2025		\$1,107,955
Raven	3,239	1	4	3.5	3	NOW	\$969,270	\$879,800
	Savara Grant Memphis	Savara 3,585 Grant 3,822 Memphis 4,342	Savara 3,585 1 Grant 3,822 1 Memphis 4,342 2	Savara 3,585 1 5 Grant 3,822 1 4 Memphis 4,342 2 5	Savara 3,585 1 5 4.5 Grant 3,822 1 4 3.5 Memphis 4,342 2 5 6	Savara 3,585 1 5 4.5 4 Grant 3,822 1 4 3.5 3 Memphis 4,342 2 5 6 3	Savara 3,585 1 5 4.5 4 NOW Grant 3,822 1 4 3.5 3 NOW Memphis 4,342 2 5 6 3 Dec 2025	Savara 3,585 1 5 4.5 4 NOW \$1,001,580 Grant 3,822 1 4 3.5 3 NOW \$1,098,660 Memphis 4,342 2 5 6 3 Dec 2025

Esperanza - Boer	ne, TX	NEW I	PHASE						
Address	Plan Name	Sq Ft	Story	Bed	Bath	Garage	Available	WAS	NOW
310 Vamanos	Brody	2,826	1.5	4	3.5	2	NOW	\$685,030	\$614,800
301 Sasparilla	Hampton	2,399	1	4	3	2	NOW	\$597,190	\$539,800
229 Sasparilla	Morgan	2,301	1	3	2	2	NOW	\$588,630	\$569,800
245 Hidalgo	Lilly	2,618	2	5	3	2.5	NOW	\$631,070	\$579,800
326 Vamanos	Cohen	3,033	2	5	4.5	2.5	NOW	\$711,330	\$649,800
233 Sasparilla	Archer	2,994	2	5	3	2	NOW	\$668,035	\$629,800
417 Fandango	Mackenzie	2,475	1	3	2.5	2	Mar 2026		\$644,050



	HII C	- TA A	 io. TX
		- I - W - 1	

Address	Plan Name	Sq Ft	Story	Bed	Bath	Garage	Available	WAS	NOW
6464 Babcock Rd #202	Balder	1,668	2	3	2.5	2	NOW	\$403,980	\$347,800
6464 Babcock Rd #719	Calypso	1,658	2	3	2.5	2	NOW	\$415,500	\$394,800
6464 Babcock Rd #717	Balder	1,668	2	3	2.5	2	NOW		\$403,405
6464 Babcock Rd #715	Calypso	1,658	2	3	2.5	2	NOW	\$417,635	\$379,800
6464 Babcock Rd #714	Calypso	1,658	2	3	2.5	2	Jan 2026		\$414,350
6464 Babcock Rd #712	Calypso	1,658	2	3	2.5	2	Feb 2026		\$413,455

Potranco Oaks - Castroville, TX

Address	Plan Name	Sq Ft	Story	Bed	Bath	Garage	Available	WAS	NOW
530 Poe Parkway	Gregory	3,747	1	4	3.5	3	NOW	\$814,545	\$759,800
210 Landon Path	Gregory	3,747	1	4	3.5	3	NOW	\$824,260	\$809,800

Reserve at Potranco Oaks - Castroville, TX

Address	Plan Name	Sq Ft	Story	Bed	Bath	Garage	Available	WAS	NOW
137 Mason Lane	Brandon	2,340	1	4	3	2	NOW	\$512,455	\$459,800
169 Highland Park	Silas	2,988	2	4	3.5	3	Dec 2025		\$607,290
381 Jereth Crossing	Layla	2,649	1	4	3.5	3	Jan 2026		\$573,790



Reg	ency	Ranch	- Mar	ion, TX
-----	------	-------	-------	---------

Address	Plan Name	Sq Ft	Story	Bed	Bath	Garage	Available	WAS	NOW
9329 Steel Spur	Savara	3,600	1	4	4.5	3	NOW	\$916,265	\$839,800

Sienna Lakes - San Antonio, TX NOW SELLING

				_					
Address	Plan Name	Sq Ft	Story	Bed	Bath	Garage	Available	WAS	NOW
8913 Agua Vida	Brandon	2,340	1	4	3	2	NOW	\$530,675	\$484,800
8903 Arroyo grove	Malibu	2,634	1	4	3.5	2	NOW	\$615,155	\$594,800
811 Niebla Creek	Mackenzie	2,474	1	3	2.5	2	May 2026		\$577,082
8911 Vaca Pass	Silas	2,986	1	4	4.5	2	NOW	\$662,312	\$654,800
810 Niebla Creek	Evan	2,494	1	3	2.5	2	Mar 2026		\$548,450
718 Niebla Creek	Silas	2,986	1	4	4.5	2	Feb 2026		\$653,945
608 Lago Landing	Cohen	3,033	1	5	4.5	2	Now		\$543,800

1	Lawa at C	toma On	L C 1	Intenia TV	NOW CELLING
		T(O)T(#LU21	k - San A	Antonio. TX	NOW SELLING

Address	Plan Name	Sq Ft	Story	Bed	Bath	Garage	Available	WAS	NOW
20675 Huebner Rd #710	Blader	1,668	2	3	2.5	2	NOW	\$453,730	\$430,800
20675 Huebner Rd #709	Apollo	1,924	2	3	2.5	2	NOW	\$493,045	\$444,800
20675 Huebner Rd #520	Calypso	1,658	2	3	2.5	2	NOW	\$447,305	\$414,800
20675 Huebner Rd #522	Pegasus	1,818	2	3	2.5	2	NOW	\$462,845	\$429,800
20675 Huebner Rd #526	Calypso	1,658	2	3	2.5	2	NOW	\$451,980	\$434,800
20675 Huebner Rd #527	Pegasus	1,818	2	3	2.5	2	Dec 2025		\$463,075
20675 Huebner Rd #530	Calypso	1,658	2	3	2.5	2	Apr 2026		\$451,385
20675 Huebner Rd #531	Apollo	1,924	2	3	2.5	2	Apr 2026		\$497,205
20675 Huebner Rd #533	Pegasus	1,818	2	3	2.5	2	Apr 2026		\$471,915



The Crossvine - Sc	chertz, TX		1	NOW S	ELLIN	IG			
Address	Plan Name	Sq Ft	Story	Bed	Bath	Garage	Available	WAS	NOW
9421 Chatside	Tanner	2,638	2	4	3	2	NOW	\$453,970	\$429,800
9425 Chatside	Tobias	1,700	1	3	3	2	NOW	\$395,230	\$379,800
9418 Chatside	Sheri	2,232	2	3	3	2	NOW	\$442,595	\$429,800
9422 Chatside	Sacha	1,641	1	3	2	2	NOW	\$390,690	\$348,800
9426 Chatside	Ryker	2,091	1	3	3	2	NOW	\$413,690	\$397,800
9414 Chatside	Tobias	1,700	1	3	3	2	Jan 2026		\$402,110
9439 Hidden Stone	Tanner	2,616	2	4	3	2	Jan 2026		\$458,150

Caliza Reserve - E		NO	W SEL	LING					
Address	Plan Name	Sq Ft	Story	Bed	Bath	Garage	Available	WAS	NOW
27838 Alpine Path	Bethany	3,724	1.5	4	5.5	3	Dec 2025	\$1,051,480	\$944,800
27914 Arrowsmith	Grant	3,822	1	4	3.5	4	Feb 2026		\$1,144,705

Alsatian Oaks - Ca	astroville, T	K	N	OW SI	ELLING	G			
Address	Plan Name	Sq Ft	Story	Bed	Bath	Garage	Available	WAS	NOW
547 White Oak	Shelby	3,024	2	4	3.5	2	NOW	\$555,660	\$544,800
146 Mountain Oak	Morgan	2,301	1	3	2	2.5	NOW	\$509,445	\$439,800
121 Cherrybark Oak	Lincoln	2,573	2	4	3	2	NOW	\$535,760	\$504,800
193 Mountain Oak	Aspen	1,743	1	3	2	2	NOW	\$419,210	\$373,800
217 Spanish Oak	Morgan	2,301	1	3	2	2	Jan 2026		\$468,102



Prominence - SAN ANTONIO, TX NOW PRESELLING									
Address	Plan Name	Sq Ft	Story	Bed	Bath	Garage	Available	WAS	NOW
2210 Briggs Summit	Pegasus	1,818	2	3	2.5	2	Feb 2025		\$400,605
2214 Briggs Summit	Delos	1,661	2	3	2	2	Feb 2025		\$420,725
2218 Briggs Summit	Apollo	2,005	2	3	2.5	2	Feb 2025		\$432,755
2222 Briggs Summit	Talos	2,302	2	4	3	2	Feb 2025		\$478,275

